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9701.10-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG         32        120        549         112         780       40785

 105 CHINA  NOKG          2         47       1413         157         177        5552

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -          33         172        6004

 108 HG KONGNOKG          1          7        225          36         459      132773

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           4          85         992

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           9          73       34955

 117 PHILPINNOKG          -          -          -          12          80         563

 120 CAMBOD NOKG          -          -          -          40          45         637

 143 ISRAEL NOKG          -          -          -           2          50        1353

 202 NORWAY NOKG          -          -          -           4          12        2679

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -           1           1         207

 205 U KING NOKG          2         18       2490         180        1751      174586

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -           7          49        1390

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -          22         320       12980

 210 FRANCE NOKG         12        183      64539         185         915      208962

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -          93         722       22762

 215 SWITZLDNOKG         21         28       1511         325         796       57320

 218 SPAIN  NOKG         76        176       1380          86         381        3880

 220 ITALY  NOKG         13          8        541          65         435       11790

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -          34         819       51813

 241 CROATIANOKG          -          -          -          44         137        2599

 245 CZECH  NOKG          -          -          -           3          23        2193

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -          48         152        5415

 304 USA    NOKG         63        638     185715        1722        7956     1535544

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          1         17        239           1          17         239

 551 S AFRCANOKG          -          -          -           1           4         806

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          25         242        5944

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -          25         137        9098

     S-TOTALNOKG        223       1242     258602        3276       16790     2333821

     (E . U)NOKG        103        385      68950         642        4597      438750

                                                                         

9701.90-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                    15        400                    1031       44813

 105 CHINA    KG                     -          -                     305        2153

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                      10         343

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                     224       14066

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                      40         408

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                      20        1455

 225 AUSTRIA  KG                     2        206                       5         906

 304 USA      KG                    95      14195                    1155       71568

     S-TOTAL  KG                   112      14801                    2790      135712

     (E . U)  KG                     2        206                     269       15380

                                                                         

9702.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -         121          31       12676

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -           1          10         240

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          1         12        270           2          24         540

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -          18         200        2862

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           1          12         270

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           1           8         210

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -           1          12         270

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -          21          57        6831

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -          35           4        5861

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -         278          88        4351

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           3          74        2702

 304 USA    NOKG        670        121      25577        1165         765       59485

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -           3          15        1200

     S-TOTALNOKG        671        133      25847        1650        1300       97498

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -         334         149       17043

                                                                         

9703.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -          16         286        8883

 105 CHINA  NOKG          1         40      10882           2         160       11722

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -           3          53        3000

 108 HG KONGNOKG          7         92       6006          12         311       16122

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           2         219        1235

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -           6          22        1900

 205 U KING NOKG          6         20       1000          52        1231      106765

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          1          2        500           1           2         500

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           6          99         779

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -          44        1471      209159

 213 GERMANYNOKG          1         35        600          20         567       21493

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          1         25       1000          24         317       29350

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -          30        1227      278086
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9703.00-000                                                              

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -           1          50        1000

 304 USA    NOKG         41        674      59485        1187        5240      339038

 507 SUDAN  NOKG          -          -          -           5         144        2900

     S-TOTALNOKG         58        888      79473        1411       11399     1031932

     (E . U)NOKG          8         57       2100         159        4619      618682

                                                                         

9704.00-000                                                              

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                      30        7993

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                      30        7993

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                      30        7993

                                                                         

9705.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                      70       52974

 106 TAIWAN   KG                   108       2666                     122        4214

 207 NETHLDS  KG                    10        210                      10         210

 213 GERMANY  KG                    24        476                      24         476

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                      50        1000

 304 USA      KG                    10        210                     322       19305

 506 EGYPT    KG                     -          -                      48         342

     S-TOTAL  KG                   152       3562                     646       78521

     (E . U)  KG                    34        686                      34         686

                                                                         

9706.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                     936      104170

 108 HG KONG  KG                    20        260                      79       63590

 205 U KING   KG                    89      37060                     609      186659

 207 NETHLDS  KG                     -          -                      11         255

 208 BELGIUM  KG                     -          -                      18        1101

 210 FRANCE   KG                    76       2000                      77       62000

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                     118       48884

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                     151       38605

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                      22         729

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                       1        1821

 304 USA      KG                   369      62777                    3237      796428

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      19         415

     S-TOTAL  KG                   554     102097                    5278     1304657

     (E . U)  KG                   165      39060                     855      299628

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


